KERN-DEUDIAM BUILDING HARDWARE & TOOLS TRADING LLC
German manufacturer of diamond tools & machines
Page 2
GermanyMade In
kern-deudiam.ae |  36 24B Street ,  Al  Quoz 2
Tel.  +971 423 232 23  P.O.  Box 936204
md@kern-deudiam.ae   Dubai  UAE
BUILDING HARDWARE & TOOLS TRADING LLC

Type 41 Type 42 Type 27
Type 27
Flat Flap Disc
Type 29
Conical Flap Disc
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Page 4
Page 5
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Page 5
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
DIMENSIONS (MM) QUALITY SPECIFICATIONS WHEEL TYPE PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
115 x 3.0 x 22.23 PRO Series A 30 R BF 42 50 PCS/BOX KD115322 3.00
125 x 3.0 x 22.23 PRO Series A 30 R BF 42 50 PCS/BOX KD125322 3.50
180 x 3.0 x 22.23 PRO Series A 30 R BF 42 25 PCS/BOX KD180322 4.30
230 x 3.0 x 22.23 PRO Series A 30 R BF 42 25´PCS/BOX KD230322 6.40
PRODUCT INFORMATION
General purpose cutting-off wheel for heavy-duty cutting of ferrous
metals (steel, iron welds, etc.) Excellent balance of operating ease

400 x 3.5 x 25.40 PRO Series A 30 R BF 41 Flat 10 PCS/BOX KD4003525 23.00
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Special purpose cutting-off wheel for cutting operation of steel and
ferrous metals on stationary tools. High quality binding system for
safety, stable cutting and long life.
max. 80 m/s      Type 41                  (Picture similar to product)
METAL
Large Diameter Cutting-off Discs for Stationary Machines
Cutting Abrasives
Page 6
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
DIMENSIONS (MM) QUALITY SPECIFICATIONS WHEEL TYPE PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
115 x 1.0 x 22.23 PRO Series A 60 T BF 41 Flat 25 PCS/BOX KD115122 2.50
125 x 1.0 x 22.23 PRO Series A 60 T BF 41 Flat 25 PCS/BOX KD125122 3.20
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Special thin wheel formula cutting-off wheel for fast and burr free
cutting of stainless steel materials. Fast, stable and cool cutting
combined with ideal product life. Enhanced binding formula and

Page 7
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Page 8
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Page 8
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Grinding Abrasives
DIMENSIONS (MM) QUALITY SPECIFICATIONS WHEEL TYPE PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
115 x 6.0 x 22.23 PRO Series A 24 R BF 27 DPC 25 PCS/BOX KD115622 4.50
125 x 6.0 x 22.23 PRO Series A 24 R BF 27 DPC 25 PCS/BOX KD125622 5.00
180 x 6.0 x 22.23 PRO Series A 24 R BF 27 DPC 10 PCS/BOX KD180622 8.50
230 x 6.0 x 22.23 PRO Series A 24 R BF 27 DPC 10 PCS/BOX KD230622 13.00
PRODUCT INFORMATION
General purpose grinding wheel for rough grinding of ferrous metals
(steel, iron welds, etc.) Excellent balance of operating ease, stock
removal and product life. Strong fibreglass construction for endur-
ance and operational safety.
max. 80 m/s      Type 27                  (Picture similar to product)
METAL
Grinding Discs for Metal or Construction steel
Page 9
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Page 10
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Page 10
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Coated Abrasives
DIMENSIONS (MM) QUALITY GRIT SIZE TYPE PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
115 x 22.23 PRO Series 40 27 Flat Flap Disc 10 PCS/BOX KD11540T27F 6.00
115 x 22.23 PRO Series 60 27 Flat Flap Disc 10 PCS/BOX KD11560T27F 6.00
115 x 22.23 PRO Series 80 27 Flat Flap Disc 10 PCS/BOX KD11580T27F 6.00
115 x 22.23 PRO Series 120 27 Flat Flap Disc 10 PCS/BOX KD115120T27F 6.00
115 x 22.23 PRO Series 40 29 Conic Flap Disc 10 PCS/BOX KD11540T29C 6.00
115 x 22.23 PRO Series 60 29 Conic Flap Disc 10 PCS/BOX KD11560T29C 6.00
115 x 22.23 PRO Series 80 29 Conic Flap Disc 10 PCS/BOX KD11580T29C 6.00
115 x 22.23 PRO Series 120 29 Conic Flap Disc 10 PCS/BOX KD115120T29C 6.00
PRODUCT INFORMATION
High quality, zirconia alumina flap disc for high alloy steel and
heavy-duty applications on all metals. Premium abrasive cloth and
special binding formula with rich zirconium content enables fast
stock removal and operating ease together with long product life.
(Picture similar to product)
max. 80 m/s                        Type 27   or   Type 29
METAL INOX CAST IRON
Flap Discs, Zirconia Alumina
Page 11
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Coated Abrasives
DIMENSIONS (MM) GRIT SIZE APPLICATION PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
115 x 22.23 24 Wood/ Metal 25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-115-24 1.50
115 x 22.23 36 Wood/ Metal 25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-115-36 1.50
115 x 22.23 60 Wood/ Metal 25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-115-60 1.20
115 x 22.23 80 Wood/ Metal 25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-115-80 1.20
115 x 22.23 120 Wood/ Metal 25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-115-120 1.20
115 x 22.23 220 Wood/ Metal 25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-115-220 1.20
115 x 22.23 320 Wood/ Metal 25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-115-320 1.20
max. 80 m/s (Picture similar to product)
WOOD METAL
Fiber Discs, Aluminium Oxide 0,8 mm fiber
DIMENSIONS (MM) GRIT SIZE APPLICATION PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
100 x 22.23 24 Wood/ Metal 25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-100-24 1.20
100 x 22.23 36 Wood/ Metal 25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-100-36 1.20
100 x 22.23 60 Wood/ Metal 25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-100-60 1.00
100 x 22.23 80 Wood/ Metal  25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-100-80 1.00
100 x 22.23 120 Wood/ Metal  25 PCS/BOX FD-AF521-100-120 1.00
max. 80 m/s (Picture similar to product)
WOOD METAL
Fiber Discs, Aluminium Oxide 0,8 mm fiber | DUZ
Page 12
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
DIMENSIONS (MM) GRIT SIZE APPLICATION PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
115 x 22.23 60 Stone/ Glass 25 PCS/BOX FD-SF521-115-60 1.30
115 x 22.23 80 Stone/ Glass 25 PCS/BOX FD-SF521-115-80 1.30
115 x 22.23 120 Stone/ Glass 25 PCS/BOX FD-SF521-115-120 1.30
115 x 22.23 220 Stone/ Glass 25 PCS/BOX FD-SF521-115-220 1.30
115 x 22.23 320 Stone/ Glass 25 PCS/BOX FD-SF521-115-320 1.30
Coated Abrasives
DIMENSIONS (MM) GRIT SIZE APPLICATION PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
115 x 22.23 24 Stainless Steel/ Steel/ Alloys 25 PCS/BOX FD-ZF521-115-24 2.10
115 x 22.23 36 Stainless Steel/ Steel/ Alloys 25 PCS/BOX FD-ZF521-115-36 1.90
115 x 22.23 60 Stainless Steel/ Steel/ Alloys 25 PCS/BOX FD-ZF521-115-60 1.50
115 x 22.23 80 Stainless Steel/ Steel/ Alloys 25 PCS/BOX FD-ZF521-115-80 1.40
115 x 22.23 120 Stainless Steel/ Steel/ Alloys 25 PCS/BOX FD-ZF521-115-120 1.40
max. 80 m/s (Picture similar to product)
INOX
Fiber Discs, Zirconia 0,8 mm fiber
max. 80 m/s (Picture similar to product)
STONE GLASS
Fiber Discs, Silicon Carbide 0,8 mm fiber
Page 13
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Coated Abrasives
DIMENSIONS (MM) GRIT SIZE APPLICATION PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
115 x 22.23 24 Stainless Steel/ Steel/ Alloys 25 PCS/BOX FD-ZF522-115-24 3.10
115 x 22.23 36 Stainless Steel/ Steel/ Alloys 25 PCS/BOX FD-ZF522-115-36 2.70
115 x 22.23 60 Stainless Steel/ Steel/ Alloys 25 PCS/BOX FD-ZF522-115-60 1.90
115 x 22.23 80 Stainless Steel/ Steel/ Alloys 25 PCS/BOX FD-ZF522-115-80 1.70
115 x 22.23 120 Stainless Steel/ Steel/ Alloys 25 PCS/BOX FD-ZF522-115-120 1.70
max. 80 m/s (Picture similar to product)
INOX
Fiber Discs, Top-sized Zirconia 0,85 mm fiber
DIMENSIONS (MM) SPINDLE (MM) GRIT SIZE PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
30 x 15 6 60 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-30156-60 4.00
50 x 30 6 60 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-50306-60 7.00
60 x 30 6 60 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-60306-60 9.00
60 x 50 6 60 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-60506-60 13.00
80 x 50 6 60 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-80506-60 20.00
(Picture similar to product)
METAL
DIMENSIONS (MM) SPINDLE (MM) GRIT SIZE
30 x 15 6 60 10 PCS/BOX
CLOTH MOUNTED FLAP WHEELs with 6mm Spindle
(Picture similar to product)
CLOTH MOUNTED FLAP WHEELs with 6mm Spindle
Page 14
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Coated Abrasives
DIMENSIONS (MM) GRIT SIZE PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
230 x 280 60 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-60 1.20
230 x 280 80 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-80 1.20
230 x 280 100 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-100 1.10
230 x 280 120 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-120 1.10
230 x 280 150 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-150 1.00
230 x 280 180 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-180 1.00
230 x 280 220 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-220 1.00
230 x 280 320 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-320 1.00
230 x 280 400 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-400 1.00
230 x 280 800 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-800 1.00
230 x 280 1000 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-1000 1.00
230 x 280 1500 50 PCS/BOX WP-SW211C-1500 1.00
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Specially treated silicon carbide paper sheets for wet metal surface
sanding, and dry finishing applications on wood surfaces. Silicon
carbide grain enables faster and smoother finishing. Light and flex-
ible latex paper backing assists handsanding of contoured or irreg-
ular surfaces. Ideal for woodworking, auto body repair and stone
restoration.
WOOD METAL
AUTOMOTIVE
PAINTS/
BODY FILLER
Abrasive Water Proof Sanding Sheets SW211C
DIMENSIONS (MM) SPINDLE (MM) GRIT SIZE PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
30 x 15 6 80 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-30156-80 4.00
50 x 30 6 80 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-50306-80 7.00
60 x 30 6 80 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-60306-80 9.00
60 x 50 6 80 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-60506-80 13.00
80 x 50 6 80 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-80506-80 20.00
30 x 15 6 120 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-30156-120 4.00
50 x 30 6 120 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-50306-120 7.00
60 x 30 6 120 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-60306-120 9.00
60 x 50 6 120 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-60506-120 13.00
80 x 50 6 120 10 PCS/BOX FW-AC621X-80506-120 20.00
(Picture similar to product)
Page 15
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.

150 120 Wood/ Metal (non-ferrous)/ Aluminium/ INOX/ Plastic/ Steel/ cast steel 25 PCS/BOX 2.50
150 150 Wood/ Metal (non-ferrous)/ Aluminium/ INOX/ Plastic/ Steel/ cast steel 25 PCS/BOX 2.50
150 180 Wood/ Metal (non-ferrous)/ Aluminium/ INOX/ Plastic/ Steel/ cast steel 25 PCS/BOX 2.50
150 220 Wood/ Metal (non-ferrous)/ Aluminium/ INOX/ Plastic/ Steel/ cast steel 25 PCS/BOX 2.50
150 240 Wood/ Metal (non-ferrous)/ Aluminium/ INOX/ Plastic/ Steel/ cast steel 25 PCS/BOX 2.50
150 320 Wood/ Metal (non-ferrous)/ Aluminium/ INOX/ Plastic/ Steel/ cast steel 25 PCS/BOX 2.50
150 400 Wood/ Metal (non-ferrous)/ Aluminium/ INOX/ Plastic/ Steel/ cast steel 25 PCS/BOX 2.50
Velcro-backed abrasive discs VDA-NET, 150 MM
Coated Abrasives
Page 21
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
DIMENSIONS (MM) GRIT MAX. RPM PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
180 x 22.23 16 8,600 10 PCS/PACK 40 PCS/BOX SF18016 12.00
180 x 22.23 24 8,600 10 PCS/PACK 40 PCS/BOX SF18024 12.00
180 x 22.23 36 8,600 10 PCS/PACK 40 PCS/BOX SF18036 12.00
180 x 22.23 60 8,600 10 PCS/PACK 40 PCS/BOX SF18060 12.00
180 x 22.23 80 8,600 10 PCS/PACK 40 PCS/BOX SF18080 12.00
180 x 22.23 120 8,600 10 PCS/PACK 40 PCS/BOX SF180120 12.00
Coated Abrasives
DIMENSIONS (MM) GRIT MAX. RPM PACKING PART-NO. PRICE
115 x 22.23 16 13,300 25 PCS/PACK 50 PCS/BOX SF11516 8.00
115 x 22.23 24 13,300 25 PCS/PACK 50 PCS/BOX SF11524 8.00
115 x 22.23 36 13,300 25 PCS/PACK 50 PCS/BOX SF11536 8.00
115 x 22.23 60 13,300 25 PCS/PACK 50 PCS/BOX SF11560 8.00
115 x 22.23 80 13,300 25 PCS/PACK 50 PCS/BOX SF11580 8.00
115 x 22.23 120 13,300 25 PCS/PACK 50 PCS/BOX SF115120 8.00
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Heavy-duty silicon carbide disc for use with angle grinders.
Applications include reduction and leveling of surface imperfec-
tions in concrete and can also be used with marble, granite and cast

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Can be used flat and upright (four usable sides).
For flat and profiled surfaces due to flexible foam core.
Grain: Aluminium oxide
Robust, washable and reusable
 (Picture similar to product)
WOOD
Abrasive block AB4S, Flexible, Coated on 4 sides
Page 24
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
PRICES ARE IN AED AND DO NOT INCLUDE TAX. ALL PRODUCTS LISTED ARE SOLD TO OUR TERMS AND CONDITIONS ONLY.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND PRICES. PRICES ARE VALID UNTIL NEXT CATALOGUE IS ISSUED.
Coated Abrasives
DIMENSIONS (MM) AVAILABLE GRITS PART-NO. PRICE
25 x 50,000 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACR-25-50M on request
50 x 50,000 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACR-50-50M on request
100 x 50,000 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACR-100-50M on request
115 x 50,000 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACR-115-50M on request
150 x 50,000 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACR-150-50M on request
 (Picture similar to product)
WOOD METAL
DIMENSIONS (MM) AVAILABLE GRITS
25 x 50,000 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400
Abrasive Rolls ACR, Aluminium Oxide
DIMENSIONS (MM) AVAILABLE GRITS PART-NO. PRICE
100 x 610 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACB-100610 on request
100 x 915 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACB-100915 on request
100 x 1,000 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACB-1001000 on request
100 x 1,150 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACB-1001150 on request
100 x 1,250 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACB-1001250 on request
50 x 2,000 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACB-502000 on request
120 x 2,700 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACB-1202700 on request
120 x 6,900 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACB-1206900 on request
100 x 7,100 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACB-1007100 on request
120 x 7,100 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACB-1207100 on request
150 x 7,100 24, 36, 40, 50, 60, 80, 100-400 ACB-1507100 on request
 (Picture similar to product)
WOOD METAL
Sanding Belts ACB, Aluminium Oxide
Coated Abrasives